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Travail 

en 

classe

Travail à 

domicile 
Autres

1 AISSAOUI RIANE 10 10

2 AOUACHERI SANA 11,5 11,5

3 ATTAR AHLEM 10 10

4 BELHASSAB DHIYA EDDINE 11,5 11,5

5 BENAICHE ILHAM 10 10

6 BENKIRAT SAFA 10 10

7 BENKIRATE SANA Exclue 0 0

8 BENYOUNES MARWA 12 12

9 BESKRI FATIMA 12 12

10 BOUAOUINA OULFA NARIMANE 12 12

11 BOUCHAREB IKRAM 10,5 10,5

12 BOUKHNEF DOURSAF 11,5 11,5

13 BOUKREDINE DOUNYA 11 11

14
BOUROUMANA MERYEM 12,5 12,5

15 BOUSSAHA RAWNAQ Exclue 0 0

16 DERGALI KHADIDJA 13,5 13,5

17 DJATIT NAHLA 12,5 12,5

18 DORMANE MOUNIRA 13 13

19 ESSALHI FAYZA 13 13

20 FETAIMIA DJAMILA 11,5 11,5

21 GHOUL LINA 14 14

22 HACHELFI BACHIR 13 13

23 KAOUR MERYEM 13 13

24 MENAIAIA IMENE Exclue 0 0

25 MENASRIA RAYANE 11,5 11,5

26 MERDJI DAYAA EDDINE Exclu 0 0

27 MOUALKIA MARWA 13,5 13,5

28 MOUBYEN LOUBNA 13,5 13,5

29 NAIDJA DHIYA EDDINE 12,5 12,5

30 NAILI DANIA 14 14

31 SAIH YOUSSOUF 12 12

32 SEBAIHIA YASMINE 13,5 13,5

33 SERIDI MOHAMMED-FAKHR-EL-ISLAM 12 12

34 SIAOUI AMIRA 12,5 12,5

35 SIYAHIA CHAHINAZ 14,5 14,5

36 SOLTANI ATIKA 12,5 12,5
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37 ZIOUAL NASREDDINE Exclu 0 0

38 ZITOUNI ILYAS 12,5 12,5

1 AISSAOUI RIANE 05.00

2 AOUACHERI SANA 09.00

3 ATTAR AHLEM 10.00

4 BELHASSAB DHIYA EDDINE 05.00

5 BENAICHE ILHAM 05.00

6 BENKIRAT SAFA 07.00

7 BENKIRATE SANA

8 BENYOUNES MARWA 08.00

9 BESKRI FATIMA 05.00

10 BOUAOUINA OULFA NARIMANE 08.00

11 BOUCHAREB IKRAM 06.00

12 BOUKHNEF DOURSAF 05.00

13 BOUKREDINE DOUNYA 05.00

14
BOUROUMANA MERYEM

08.50

15 BOUSSAHA RAWNAQ

16 DERGALI KHADIDJA 06.00

17 DJATIT NAHLA 11.50

18 DORMANE MOUNIRA 05.00

19 ESSALHI FAYZA 05.00

20 FETAIMIA DJAMILA 11.00

21 GHOUL LINA 09.00

22 HACHELFI BACHIR 08.00

23 KAOUR MERYEM 10.50

24 MENAIAIA IMENE

25 MENASRIA RAYANE 10.00

26 MERDJI DAYAA EDDINE

27 MOUALKIA MARWA 10.00

28 MOUBYEN LOUBNA 10.00

29 NAIDJA DHIYA EDDINE 08.50

30 NAILI DANIA 07.00

31 SAIH YOUSSOUF 09.00
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32 SEBAIHIA YASMINE 10.50

33 SERIDI MOHAMMED-FAKHR-EL-ISLAM 07.00

34 SIAOUI AMIRA 06.00

35 SIYAHIA CHAHINAZ 09.00

36 SOLTANI ATIKA

37 ZIOUAL NASREDDINE

38 ZITOUNI ILYAS 05.00

39

40

41

42

Enseignant responsable: Dr. A. AMRANI        Signature:


